
SEP 201 

September 22,201 1 
PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMMISSION 

MR BRENT KTRTLEY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
211 S O W R  BLVD 
FRANKFORT KY' 4060 1-8294 

RE: Case NO. 2010-00454 

Dear Mi. W e y ;  

Attached please find an original and six copies of the revised tariff sheet with rates as 
set forth in the order dated September 20,201 1. 

Sincerely, 

William A. Tanner 

telephone: (270) 442-3337 emergency pager: (270) 441 -2250 
email: westmccrackenwatera comcast. net 

fax: (270) 441-7104 



FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

WEST MCCRACEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

HEET NO. 
(Name of Iltility) 

-I 

CONTENTS --_. -- 

SCHEDULE NO. 1 

RATES 
APPLJCABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE 
WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

Minimum Rate with Zero Usage 
518” Meter 

1 ” Meter 

2” Meter 

3” Meter 

4” Meter 

All Water Usage 

0 to 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 

Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 

Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gallons 

$6.65 

$16.64 

$66.56 

$99.84 

$166.40 

$5.32 

$3.62 

$5.75 

DATE OF ISSUE SEPTEMBER 22.201 1 
Month / Date / Year 

n Date / Year 

TITLE CH~IRMAN / &?--- - 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLJC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2010-00454 DATED SEPTEMBER 20,201 1 


