

WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

8020 Ogden Landing Road

West Paducah, KY 42086

William A. Tanner, Superintendent

Gary D. Jackson, Chairman

RECEIVED

SEP 26 2011

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

September 22, 2011

MR BRENT KIRTLEY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 211 SOWER BLVD FRANKFORT KY 40601-8294

RE: Case NO. 2010-00454

Dear Mr. Kirtley;

Attached please find an original and six copies of the revised tariff sheet with rates as set forth in the order dated September 20, 2011.

Sincerely,

telephone: (270) 442-3337

William A. Tanner

	FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 3010-00454
	Revised SHEET NO.
WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>2006-0054</u> 2 Phase 3
(Name of Utility)	Revised HEET NO. 1
CONTENT	TS .
SCHEDULE NO. 1	
RATES APPLICABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE WEST MCCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	E
Minimum Rate with Zero Usage 5/8" Meter	\$6.65
1" Meter	\$16.64
2" Meter	\$66.56
3" Meter	\$99.84
4" Meter	\$166.40
All Water Usage	
0 to 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons	\$5.32
Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons	\$3.62
Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gallons	\$5.75
DATE OF ISSUE SEPTEMBER 22, 2011 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 20, 2011	
ISSUED BY Month/ Date / Year	
TITLE CHAIRMAN (Signature of Officer)	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO	oN.

IN CASE NO. <u>2010-00454</u> DATED <u>SEPTEMBER 20, 2011</u>